Format of holding of specified securities

1.0 Name of Listed Entity : AD-MANUM FINANCE LIMITED (39)

2.0 Scrip Code /Name of Scrip/Class Of Security : 511359

3.0 Share Holding Pattern Filed Under : Reg.31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 31-03-2023

b. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4.0 Decalration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

SNo. Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

a A W N P

* If the Listed Entity Selects the option "No" for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up sdhares,outstanding Convertible
Securities/ Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as

applicable, shall not be displayed at the time dissemination on the stock Exchanges website. Also wherever there is "No" declared

by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as "Zero" by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5.0 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as following :-

Yes

No
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO



AD-MANUM FINANCE LIMITED (39)

Categ Category of
ory (i) Shareholder (ii)

Q)

()
©

(€1

(C2)

Promoter &
Promoter Group

Public
Non Promoter Non
Public

Shares underlying
DRs

Shares Held by
Employee Trusts

Grand Total:

No. of

No. of fully paid

shareholde up equity

rs(iii)

10

1172

1182

shares held(iv)

5284170

2215830

0

7500000

No .of partly
paid equity
shares held

)

No. of Total Nos.
shares Shares held(vii)
underlying
Receipts
(vi)
0 5284170
0 2215830
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 7500000

Shareholdi Number of Voting rights held in each class of

ng as a %
of total no.
of shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,195
7) (viii)

70.46

29.54

0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

securities

No of class
Eq. Share

5284170

2215830

0

7500000

Voting
Class Eq.
Share

Rights Total Total as a
% of (a+b
+C)

5284170 70.46
2215830 29.54
0
0
0
7500000 100.00

No. of
Shares
Underlying
outstandin

g
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

()

Table | - Summary Statement holding of Specified securities

Shareholdin  Number of Locked in
shares

g as a%
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(as
a
percentage
of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)

70.46

29.54

0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

(xii)

No.(a)

31-03-2023

Number of Shares
Pledged or other wise

encumbered (xiii)

asa% No.(a)

of Total

shares

held (b)
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

as a % of
Total
shares
held (b)

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerlalize
d form (xiv)

5284170

2125230

0

7409400



AD-MANUM FINANCE LIMITED (39) Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 31-03-2023

Category & Promoter OR  PAN(ii) No. of No. of fully  No .of No. of Total Nos. Sharehold Number of Voting rights held in No. of Shareholding as Number of Locked in Number of Shares  Number of equity
Name of the Promoter sharehol paid up partly shares  Shares held ing as a % each class of securities Shares a% assuming shares Pledged or other shares held in
Shareholder(i) Group Entity ders(iii)  equity paid underlyin  (vii) of total no. underlying  full conversion of (xii) wise encumbered dematerlalized
(Except shares held  equity g of shares outstanding convertible (xiii) form (xiv)
Promoters) (iv) shares  Depositor (calculate convertible  securities(as a
held(v) 'y d as per securities percentage of
Receipts SCRR,195 (including diluted shares
(vi) 7) (viii) Warrants)(x) capital)(xi)
No of Voting Rights  Total as No.(a) asa % of No.(a) as a % of
class Class Total a % of Total Total
Eq. Eq. (atb+c) shares shares
Share Share held (b) held (b)
(1) Indian

(A) Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family

VINOD Promoter ABHPA2474Q 0 802190 0 0 802190 10.70 80219 0 802190 10.70 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 802190
KUMAR 0

AGARWAL

NEENADEVI  Promoter ABGPA5344) 0 399310 0 0 399310 5.32 39931 0 399310 5.32 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 399310
AGARWAL 0

TAPAN Promoter ADCPA5313M 0 207000 0 0 207000 2.76 20700 0 207000 2.76 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 207000
AGARWAL Group 0

VINOD Promoter AABHV5539G 0 173010 0 0 173010 231 17301 0 173010 2.31 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 173010
KUMAR Group 0

AGARWAL

ARCHANA Promoter ADCPA5355R 0 11100 0 0 11100 0.15 11100 0 11100 0.15 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 11100
AGARWAL Group

JAYANTA Promoter AAYPC2584K 0 500 0 0 500 0.01 500 0 500 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 500
NATH Group

CHOUDHURY

(B) Central Govemment / State Government(s)
(C) Financial Instituttion / Banks
(D) Any Other (Specify)

BODIES CORPORATE

AGARWAL Promoter AAACE3916A 0 446050 0 0 446050 5.95 44605 0 446050 5.95 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 446050

FUEL Group 0

CORPORATIO

N PRIVATE

LIMITED

AVAILABLE Promoter AAACF1246Q 0 270110 0 0 270110 3.60 27011 0 270110 3.60 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 270110

FINANCE Group 0

LIMITED

ARCHANA Promoter AABCP0525B 0 204900 0 0 204900 2.73 20490 0 204900 2.73 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 204900

COAL Group 0

PRIVATE

LIMITED

SUB-TOTAL 0 2514170 0 0 2514170 33.52 25141 0 2514170 33.52 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 2514170
70

(2) Foreign



AD-MANUM FINANCE LIMITED (39) Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 31-03-2023

Category & Promoter OR  PAN(ii) No. of No. of fully  No .of No. of Total Nos.  Sharehold Number of Voting rights held in No. of Shareholding as  Number of Locked in Number of Shares  Number of equity
Name of the Promoter sharehol paid up partly shares  Shares held ing as a % each class of securities Shares a% assuming shares Pledged or other shares held in
Shareholder(i)  Group Entity ders(iii)  equity paid underlyin  (vii) of total no. underlying  full conversion of (xii) wise encumbered dematerlalized
(Except shares held  equity g of shares outstanding convertible (xiii) form (xiv)
Promoters) (iv) shares  Depositor (calculate convertible  securities(as a
held(v) 'y d as per securities percentage of
Receipts SCRR,195 (including diluted shares
(vi) 7) (viii) Warrants)(x) capital)(xi)
No of Voting Rights  Total as No.(a) asa% of No.(a) as a % of
class Class Total a % of Total Total
Eq. Eq. (at+b+c) shares shares
Share Share held (b) held (b)

(A) Individuals (Non Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals)
(B) Government

(C) Institutions

(D) Foreign Portfolio Investor

(E) Any Other (Specify)

BODIES CORPORATE

AGARWAL Promoter AAICA9897L 0 2770000 0 0 2770000 36.93 27700 0 2770000 36.93 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2770000

COAL Group 00

CORPORATIO

N (S) PTE.

LTD.

SUB-TOTAL 0 2770000 0 0 2770000 36.93 27700 0 2770000 36.93 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 2770000
00

Total Shareholding of Promoter and 0 5284170 0 0 5284170 70.46 52841 0 70 70.46 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 5284170

Promotor Group 0



AD-MANUM FINANCE LIMITED (39)

Category & Name PAN(ii) No. of  No. of fully
of the shareho paid up
Shareholder(i) Iders(iii) equity
shares held
(v)

(1) Institutions

0 0 0
(A) Mutual Funds

0 0 0
(B) Venture Capital Funds

0 0 0
(C) Alternate Investment Funds

0 0 0
(D) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

0 0 0
(E) Foreign Portfolio Investors

0 0 0
(F) Financial Institutions / Banks

0 0 0
(G) Insurance Companies

0 0 0
(H) Provident Funds / Pension Founds

0 0 0
() Any Other (Specify)

0 0 0

FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS

0

SUB TOTAL

0

0

No .of

partly paid

equity
shares
held(v)

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of Public shareholder

No. of Total Nos.
shares Shares held

underl
ying
Deposi
tory
Receip
ts(vi)

(vii)

Sharehol Number of Voting rights held in

ding as a each class of securities

% of
total no.
of
shares
(calculat
ed as
per
SCRR,1
957) (viii)
No of
class
Eq.
Share
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Votin Rights

g Total

Class

Eq.

Shar

e
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

underlying g as a% in shares
outstanding  assuming full (xii)
convertible conversion
securities of
(including convertible
Warrants)(x)  securities(as

a percentage

of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)
Total No.(a)
asa
% of
(atb
+C)
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0

31-03-2023

No. of Shares Shareholdin  Number of Locked Number of

Shares Pledged
or other wise
encumbered (xiii) held in

asa% No.(a)
of Total

shares

held

(b)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)

Number of
equity
shares

dematerlali
zed form
(xiv)

Sub-Categorization of Shares
(Xv)

Shareholding (No.of shares)
under

Sub- Sub- Sub-
Category Category Category
0] (ii) (iii)



AD-MANUM FINANCE LIMITED (39)

Category & Name PAN(ii) No. of  No. of fully No .of No. of Total Nos.
of the shareho paid up partly paid shares Shares held
Shareholder(i) Iders(iii) equity equity underl  (vii) % of
shares held shares ying total no.
(iv) held(v) Deposi of
tory shares
Receip (calculat
ts(vi) ed as
per
SCRR,1
957) (viii)
No of
class
Eq.
Share
(2) Central Government / State Government(s)/ President Of India
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUB TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(3) Non- Institutions
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(A) Individuals - I. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

1124 1124 449276 0 0 449276 5.99 449276
(B) Il. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess Of Rs. 2 lakhs

3 3 179891 0 0 179891 240 179891
NEHA BNJPS1826B 0 113427 0 0 113427 1.51 113427
RAVINDRAKUMA
R SHETHWALA
(C) NBFCs Registered with RBI

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(D) Employee Trusts

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(E) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (Balanceing figure)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(F) Any Other (Specify)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(G) BODIES CORPORATE

14 14 1388085 0 0 1388085 18.51 138808

5

AEREO AACCA5934G 0 739270 0 0 739270 9.86 739270
DEALCOMM
PRIVATE

LIMITED

Votin Rights

Sharehol Number of Voting rights held in
ding as a each class of securities

Total

Total asa

% of

(a+b

+C)
0
0
0

449276 5.99

179891 2.40

113427 1.51
0
0
0
0

1388085 18.51

739270 9.86

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of Public shareholder

31-03-2023

No. of Shares Shareholdin Number of Locked Number of
Shares Pledged
or other wise

underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)

g as a%
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(as
a percentage
of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

in shares

(xii)

No.(a)

encumbered (xiii) held in

asa% No.(a)
of Total

shares

held

(b)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)

o O

Number of ' Sub-Categorization of Shares
equity (XV)
shares

dematerlali
zed form
(xiv)

Shareholding (No.of shares)
under

Sub- Sub- Sub-
Category Category Category
0] (ii) (iii)

358876

179891
113427

1388085

739270



AD-MANUM FINANCE LIMITED (39)

No. of fully No .of

shares held shares

Category & Name PAN(ii) No. of
of the shareho paid up
Shareholder(i) Iders(iii) equity
(iv)

APEX PROCON AACCAG6053E 0 623750
PRIVATE
LIMITED
(H) NRI & OCB

6 6 3042
(I) Clearing Member

0 0 0
Any Other (Specify)

1 1 149810
INVESTOR 1367678012047 0 149810
EDUCATION 200
AND
PROTECTION
FUND
AUTHORITY
MINISTRY OF
CORPORATE
AFFAIRS
Foreign National

0 0 0
HUF

24 24 45726
Trusts

0 0 0
Associate companies/subsidiaries

0 0 0
Directors and their relative

0 0 0
KMP

0 0 0

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of Public shareholder

No. of Total Nos.

shares Shares held

(vii)

underl
ying
Deposi
tory
Receip
ts(vi)

623750

3042

149810
149810

45726

Sharehol Number of Voting rights held in
ding as a each class of securities

% of
total no.
of
shares
(calculat
ed as
per
SCRR,1
957) (viii)

8.32

0.04

2.00
2.00

0.61

No of
class g
Eq. Class
Share Eq.
Shar
e
623750 O
3042 0
0 0
149810 O
149810 O
0 0
45726 O
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Votin Rights Total

Total asa

% of

(a+b

+C)

623750 8.32

3042 0.04
0

149810 2.00

149810 2.00
0

45726 0.61
0
0
0
0

31-03-2023

No. of Shares Shareholdin Number of Locked Number of
Shares Pledged
or other wise
encumbered (xiii) held in

underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)

g as a%
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(as
a percentage
of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

in shares

(xii)

No.(a)

asa% No.(a)
of Total

shares

held

(b)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)

0

o

Number of
equity
shares
dematerlali

zed form
(xiv)

623750

3042

149810
149810

45526

Sub-Categorization of Shares
(Xv)

Shareholding (No.of shares)
under

Sub- Sub- Sub-
Category Category Category

@ (ii) (iii)



AD-MANUM FINANCE LIMITED (39)

Category & Name PAN(ii) No. of

of the
Shareholder(i)

Relatives of promoter

0 0
Trusts where any person

0 0

SUB TOTAL 1172

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) 1172
(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

No. of fully
shareho paid up
Iders(iii) equity
shares held

(v)

2215830

2215830

No. of Total Nos.
shares Shares held

(vii)

2215830

2215830

Sharehol Number of Voting rights held in
ding as a each class of securities

% of
total no.
of
shares
(calculat
ed as
per
SCRR,1
957) (viii)
No of
class
Eq.
Share
0 0
0 0

29.54 221583
0

29.54 2215830

Votin Rights Total

g Total asa
Class % of
Eq. (a+b
Shar +C)
e

0 0

0 0

0 2215830 29.54

0 2215830 29.54

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of Public shareholder

31-03-2023

No. of Shares Shareholdin Number of Locked Number of
Shares Pledged
or other wise
encumbered (xiii) held in

underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)

g as a%
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(as
a percentage
of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

in shares

(xii)

No.(a)

asa% No.(a)
of Total

shares

held

(b)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)

Number of
equity
shares
dematerlali

zed form
(xiv)

2125230

2125230

Sub-Categorization of Shares
(Xv)

Shareholding (No.of shares)
under

Sub- Sub- Sub-
Category Category Category
0] (ii) (iii)



AD-MANUM FINANCE LIMITED (39)

Category & Name  PAN(ii) No. of No. of fully No .of No. of Total Nos.
of the Shareholder sharehold paid up partly paid  shares Shares held(vii)
(i) ers(iii) equity equity underlying
shares shares held Depository
held(iv) (v) Receipts
(vi)

(1) Custodian/DR Holder
(A) Name of DR Holder (if available)

SubTotal 0 0 0 0 0

Sharehol

% of total
no. of
shares
(calculate
d as per
SCRR,19
57) (viii)

(2) Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations ,2014)

SubTotal 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting rights held in each No. of
ding as a class of securities

No of class Voting Rights

Eq. Share

Class Total

Eq.

Share
0 0
0 0
0 0

Shares
underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)
Total as
a % of
(at+b+c)
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

Table IV- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non-Public shareholding

31-03-2023

Shareholding  Number of Locked in Number of Shares Pledged  Number of
or other wise encumbered equity shares

as a% shares
assuming full  (xii)
conversion of
convertible
securities(as a
percentage of

diluted shares

capital)(xi)
No.(a)
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

(xiii)

asa% No.(a)
of Total
shares
held (b)

held in
dematerlalize
d form (xiv)
asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)
0 0
0 0
0 0



AD-MANUM FINANCE LIMITED (39)

Sr.No

1

Name

VINOD KUMAR
AGARWAL

Details of the SBO
0}

PAN/Passport no. in
case of a foreign
national

ABHPA2474Q

Nationality

INDIAN

Table V - Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners (SBOs) 31-03-2023

Details of the registered owner

Name

VINOD KUMAR
AGARWAL

(n

PAN/Passport no. in
case of a foreign
national

AABHV5539G

Nationality

INDIAN

Details of holding/exrcise of right of the SBO  Date of creation / acquidition of
in the reporting company, whether direct oot significant beneficial interest
indirect: (Iv)
(nry

Whether by virtue of :

Shares : |13.01

Voting rights : [13.01

Rights on distributable dividend or {13.01
any other distribution :

Exercise of control :

Exercise of significant influenc :




AD-MANUM FINANCE LIMITED (39)

FNo/Client Id

Name

II. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess Of Rs. 2 lakhs

Total Record
BODIES CORPORATE

Total Record
NRI & OCB

Total Record
Any Other (Specify)

Total Record
HUF

NEHA RAVINDRAKUMAR SHETHWALA
SHASHI RANI GUPTA

BEENA BANSAL

3

AEREO DEALCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED

APEX PROCON PRIVATE LIMITED

KHANDELA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
BONANZA CAPITAL MARKETS PVT LTD
SAGARIKA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
FREQUENT STOCK AND SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED
ISHHAR OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.

MEHTA AUTOMOBILES PVT LTD

VISHESH POLYIMPEX PVT LTD

SWASTIKA FIN MART PRIVATE LIMITED
AIMWARE INDIA PRIVATE

MAHESHWARI SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT. LTD.

ISHA SECURITIES LIMITED
SUREFIN FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.
14

MURALI KADIVETI
RANGANATHAN R NAIR .
MUSTAQ AHMAD ABDULLATHIF
RENDEEP GEORGE MATHEW
ARUN JOY

MEENA SURANA

6

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE

AFFAIRS
1

S R GUPTA

SATYA PRAKASH MITTAL (HUF)
SUDARSHAN SOMANI HUF
SATAY NARAYAN HUF

PAN

BNJPS1826B
AAFPG9165K
ABVPB7664F

AACCA5934G
AACCAGO053E
AAACKS8208K
AABCB2999R
AAPCS1951E
AAACF6906H
AABCIO353A
AABCM2024J
AAACV4080G
AANCS6643R
AARCA4967C
AACCM2239A
AAACI3648H
AAHCS8033K

AUHPK8706A
AGRPN2126P
BOYPA4912G
ARZPM5168K
AJTPJ3067G

AJDPS3732M

1204720013676780

AAGHS7196R
AABHS6473G
AAXHS9720G
AAVHS7268D

31-03-2023
NO OF SHARES

113427
34232
32232

179891

739270
623750
6800
5007
4650
3150
1988
1900
1058
500

7

3

1

1
1388085

1500
1000
301
239
1

1
3042

149810

149810

20543
15300
2000
1700



AD-MANUM FINANCE LIMITED (39)

FNo/Client Id
HUF

Total Record

Name

SUTARIA RAKESH MANSUKHLAL
JAWAHAR LAL NEEMA

BINDESH K. VASA HUF

RAJIV R JAGDALE - HUF
BHARAT K SHAH (HUF) .
PRAVEEN SURANA HUF .

VIVEK VIJAYWARGIYA HUF .
PRIYANG P ARDESHNA HUF .
MANGLESH OSTWAL (HUF) .

R R MAHESHWARI HUF

AJAY N SHAH (HUF) .
DHIRENDRA KUMAR BINDAL
DIPAK SHANTILAL SHAH HUF
SHAILENDRA JAIN HUF .
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW HUF .
SANJIV RATHI HUF

BAPAT SHASHIKANT KASHINATH HUF
D. S. Shah-HUF Shah

MANOJ DUA

PRAKASH CHANDRA BATWAL HUF
24

PAN

AADHS3387R
AACHJ3240D
AABHV4260Q
AADHR0364M
AAFHB9100F
AALHP0991G
AAEHV9489E
AAOHP2693A
AAPHM1820F
1312
AAIHA9065M
AAEHDO0121R
AACHD1861J
ABEHS7576L
AAPHR8949Q
AAMHS8990M
AAGHB9359H
AACHD9901M
AAJHM1354C
AAHHP8280Q

31-03-2023
NO OF SHARES

1506
900
700
680
500
500
500
300
200
200

83
50
25
25

R = e

45726



